02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

Optional Accessories    Specifications same as DTS or DTX
(see page C 7 and C 8)
Model DTSL, DTXL
For buffer tubes, cables, fibre strands, ropes, tapes etc.,
up to max. 10 mm Ø, as well as 10 mm width
Guide Rollers  see page E
V-grooved
Standard 4000 Hardened steel (max. Ø 5 mm)
U-grooved
Code R1 4000 Hard chrome-plated steel (radius R 5)
Tape roller
Code B6 2000 Hardened steel, width 6 mm
Code B10 2000 Hardened steel, width 10 mm
Available Models
MODEL
DTSL-2500 150 - 2500 185 depending on the roller
DTSL-5000 250 - 5000 185 depending on the roller
DTSL-10 K 1.00 - 10.00 daN 235 depending on the roller
DTSL-20 K 2.00 - 20.00 daN 235 depending on the roller
DTXL-2500 150 - 2500 185 depending on the roller
DTXL-5000 250 - 5000 185 depending on the roller
DTXL-10 K 1.00 - 10.00 daN 235 depending on the roller
DTXL-20 K 2.00 - 20.00 daN 235 depending on the roller
*  Outer distance between outside guide rollers
** with convenient material for each roller design
C Hand-Held, electronic
DT Series